
 
 

दक्षिण रेलव/ेSOUTHERN RAILWAY 

चने्न ैमडंल/CHENNAI DIVISION 
 

 

 

No. PUB/MAS/2024/02/03                                        Date: 08.02.2024 

 
 

प्रेसिवज्ञक्षि /PRESS RELEASE 

 
REVISION IN TIMINGS OF VELLORE- ARAKKONAM MEMU EXPRESS 

 

Train No: 06766, Vellore - Arakkonam MEMU Express leaving Vellore at 17.10 
hours is now revised and will leave Vellore at 17.20 hours with effect from 09th 
February 2024(Friday). 

 

The revised timings is given below: 

 

Stations Arrival Departure 

Vellore - 17.20 

Vellore Town 17.24 17.25 

Katpadi 17.38 17.40 

Sevur 17.48 17.49 

Tiruvalam 17.55 17.56 

Mukundarayapuram 18.04 18.05 

Walajah Road 18.14 18.15 

Thalangai 18.23 18.24 

Sholinghur 18.29 18.30 

Mahendra Vadi 18.34 18.35 

Anavardikhanpettai 18.40 18.41 

Chitteri 18.49 18.50 

Arakkonam 19.30 - 

 
 

Sd/- 

ए .एलुमलै / (A.Elumalai) 

जनसंपर्क  अधिर्ा री / Public Relations Officer 

चेनै्न मंडल/ Chennai Division 
 
 
  Follow us 
https://sr.indianrailways.gov.in/index.jsp 
https://twitter.com/DrmChennai 
https://www.facebook.com/Chennai-Division-Southern-Railway-103282828869816 

 

https://sr.indianrailways.gov.in/index.jsp
https://twitter.com/DrmChennai
https://www.facebook.com/Chennai-Division-Southern-Railway-103282828869816

